10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Chief

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Secretary

Firefighter

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$45,243

$44,423

$39,015

$38,141

$31,139

$26,610

$25,427

$25,087

$18,100

$17,350

$15,600

$14,950

$12,800

$11,703

$10,700

$6,000

$5,500

$5,025



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

$2,500

$1,100

$800

$700

$100

$0

$0

$0



