	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$45,243
2.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$44,423
3.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$39,015
4.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$38,141
5.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$31,139
6.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$26,610
7.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$25,427
8.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$25,087
9.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$18,100
10.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$17,350
11.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$15,600
12.	Fire Chief		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$14,950
13.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$12,800
14.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$11,703
15.	Captain		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$10,700
16.	Secretary		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Administration	\$6,000
17.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,500
18.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,025

19.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,500
20.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,100
21.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$800
22.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$700
23.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$100
24.	Board Member	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Board of Director	\$0
25.	Board Member	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Board of Director	\$0
26.	Board Member	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Board of Director	\$0